Ruhr-Lippe | Vereinspokal 2024
TC RW Frondenberg (3022180)
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Anlage
Graf-Adolf-Str., 58730 Frondenberg
T 02373 72041 a.t.brauckmann@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Erdmann, Robin
T 015785673362 robin.erdmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Wirth, Robin
T +491792946375 tc-jugend@gmx.de
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Herren U40 Generali LK 15,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal 2024

Senioren
MF: Jens Krause

m +491774157131; jens.krause79@imail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bayerl, Wolfgang
Biltemann, Detlef
Erdmann, Andreas
Horenkamp, Klaus
Huhn, Dirk
Kandelhardt, Jorg
Koehle, Lars
Kohlschein, Tobias
Koplin, Alexander
Krause, Jens

Dr. Mdller, Horst-Lothar
Niemeier, Klaus

Noll, Friedrich

Pieles, Erwin

Priinte, Wilhelm
Quellenberg, UIf
Rathgeber, Florian
Sassenberg, Volker
Schlutz, Ralf

Schulte, Stefan
Schafer, Thomas
Sroka, Klaus-Dieter
Steinmetzger, Karl-Ernst
Stolz, Torsten

Stricker, Edmund
Tampier, Daniel-Sebastian
Woldt, Matthias

28 von Mletzko, Sebastian
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15701011
14801972
16653143
16454970
15900294
17955948
17300684
16500792
17655473
17955947
14800909
16400286
16854500
16852984
16254244
17400426
18354980
16855526
16353036
17800953
16354607
14601542
14401190
16590354
16162180
18156090
17751865
17954539

LK

LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,9
LK18,2
LK23,7
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,4
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK22,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK19,5
LK24,6
LK16,4

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson
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